
Gazzane Rd 2 125 Senior - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 221 CIPRIANI A. 19:00.055
Tempo gara

1 1:54.747 16:55:45.767

2 1:50.415 16:57:36.182

3 1:51.325 16:59:27.507

4 1:51.621 17:01:19.128

5 1:52.429 17:03:11.557

6 1:53.630 17:05:05.187

7 1:54.586 17:06:59.773

8 1:55.715 17:08:55.488

9 1:56.997 17:10:52.485

10 1:58.590 17:12:51.075

 Po. 2 - # 72 PACIFICI A. + 20.404
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.673 16:55:47.693

2 1:51.493 16:57:39.186

3 1:53.049 16:59:32.235

4 1:53.438 17:01:25.673

5 1:54.205 17:03:19.878

6 1:56.311 17:05:16.189

7 1:59.684 17:07:15.873

8 1:57.292 17:09:13.165

9 1:58.701 17:11:11.866

10 1:59.613 17:13:11.479

 Po. 3 - # 151 VIGNI D. + 23.247
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.339 16:55:52.359

2 1:54.449 16:57:46.808

3 1:55.698 16:59:42.506

4 1:56.468 17:01:38.974

5 1:56.089 17:03:35.063

6 1:55.987 17:05:31.050

7 1:57.853 17:07:28.903

8 1:55.062 17:09:23.965

9 1:55.798 17:11:19.763

10 1:54.559 17:13:14.322

 Po. 4 - # 184 PICHECA A. + 24.290
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.588 16:55:56.608

2 1:56.557 16:57:53.165

3 1:53.927 16:59:47.092

4 1:54.631 17:01:41.723

5 1:54.735 17:03:36.458

6 1:55.150 17:05:31.608

7 1:56.470 17:07:28.078

8 1:56.747 17:09:24.825

9 1:55.524 17:11:20.349

10 1:55.016 17:13:15.365

 Po. 5 - # 173 FALSER G. + 34.542
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.378 16:55:58.398

2 1:56.830 16:57:55.228

3 1:55.483 16:59:50.711

4 1:54.998 17:01:45.709

5 1:55.661 17:03:41.370

6 1:56.705 17:05:38.075

7 1:56.547 17:07:34.622

8 1:56.771 17:09:31.393

9 1:55.900 17:11:27.293

10 1:58.324 17:13:25.617

 Po. 6 - # 38 PIERI T. + 50.402
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.451 16:55:55.471

2 1:56.647 16:57:52.118

3 1:54.058 16:59:46.176

4 1:58.916 17:01:45.092

5 1:59.674 17:03:44.766

6 2:00.611 17:05:45.377

7 1:59.314 17:07:44.691

8 1:59.147 17:09:43.838

9 1:59.313 17:11:43.151

10 1:58.326 17:13:41.477

 Po. 7 - # 56 TANGANELLI L. + 52.391
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.338 16:55:54.358

2 1:59.748 16:57:54.106

3 1:58.071 16:59:52.177

4 1:58.143 17:01:50.320

5 1:58.507 17:03:48.827

6 1:58.406 17:05:47.233

7 1:58.276 17:07:45.509

8 1:58.936 17:09:44.445

9 1:59.395 17:11:43.840

10 1:59.626 17:13:43.466

 Po. 8 - # 116 MACRI` G. + 55.637
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.816 16:55:52.836

2 2:27.949 16:58:20.785

3 1:54.898 17:00:15.683

4 1:53.605 17:02:09.288

5 1:56.501 17:04:05.789

6 1:56.354 17:06:02.143

7 1:57.100 17:07:59.243

8 1:56.508 17:09:55.751

9 1:56.674 17:11:52.425

10 1:54.287 17:13:46.712

 Po. 9 - # 40 MILZA R. + 57.957
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.144 16:56:01.164

2 1:59.452 16:58:00.616

3 1:57.137 16:59:57.753

4 1:56.362 17:01:54.115

5 1:58.484 17:03:52.599

6 1:58.290 17:05:50.889

7 1:58.331 17:07:49.220

8 1:59.115 17:09:48.335

9 1:59.623 17:11:47.958

10 2:01.074 17:13:49.032

 Po. 10 - # 517 PARACCHINI L.+ 1:04.725
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.046 16:56:03.066

2 2:00.185 16:58:03.251

3 1:57.961 17:00:01.212

4 1:58.560 17:01:59.772

5 1:57.690 17:03:57.462

6 1:58.889 17:05:56.351

7 1:59.639 17:07:55.990

8 2:00.579 17:09:56.569

9 1:59.702 17:11:56.271

10 1:59.529 17:13:55.800

 Po. 11 - # 389 FERRARI G. + 1:06.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.823 16:55:59.843

2 1:59.019 16:57:58.862

3 1:58.541 16:59:57.403

4 1:59.760 17:01:57.163

5 1:59.086 17:03:56.249

6 1:59.430 17:05:55.679

7 1:59.625 17:07:55.304

8 2:02.727 17:09:58.031

9 1:59.502 17:11:57.533

10 2:00.054 17:13:57.587

 Po. 12 - # 995 SARTORI G. + 1:08.669
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.495 16:56:00.515

2 1:59.336 16:57:59.851

3 2:03.537 17:00:03.388

4 1:59.018 17:02:02.406

5 1:59.608 17:04:02.014

6 1:59.240 17:06:01.254

7 1:59.493 17:08:00.747

8 2:00.276 17:10:01.023

9 1:59.258 17:12:00.281

10 1:59.463 17:13:59.744

 Po. 13 - # 146 BRUNI A. + 1:12.500
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.395 16:55:58.415

2 1:58.071 16:57:56.486

3 1:58.476 16:59:54.962

4 1:58.819 17:01:53.781

5 1:59.965 17:03:53.746

6 2:00.581 17:05:54.327

7 2:02.868 17:07:57.195

8 2:01.488 17:09:58.683

9 1:59.761 17:11:58.444

10 2:05.131 17:14:03.575

Fastest lap: 1:50.415 
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Gazzane Rd 2 125 Senior - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 980 PFATTNER M. + 1:24.224
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.766 16:56:02.786

2 2:02.684 16:58:05.470

3 2:00.110 17:00:05.580

4 2:00.790 17:02:06.370

5 2:01.877 17:04:08.247

6 2:02.004 17:06:10.251

7 2:01.473 17:08:11.724

8 2:00.153 17:10:11.877

9 2:00.547 17:12:12.424

10 2:02.875 17:14:15.299

 Po. 15 - # 188 NOVELLO P. + 1:26.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.313 16:56:04.333

2 2:03.527 16:58:07.860

3 2:01.366 17:00:09.226

4 2:01.371 17:02:10.597

5 2:01.654 17:04:12.251

6 2:00.971 17:06:13.222

7 1:59.987 17:08:13.209

8 2:01.090 17:10:14.299

9 2:01.937 17:12:16.236

10 2:01.284 17:14:17.520

 Po. 16 - # 778 CROCINI S. + 1:36.626
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.959 16:56:01.979

2 2:02.684 16:58:04.663

3 2:02.129 17:00:06.792

4 2:01.618 17:02:08.410

5 2:01.737 17:04:10.147

6 2:00.943 17:06:11.090

7 2:02.674 17:08:13.764

8 2:03.754 17:10:17.518

9 2:04.940 17:12:22.458

10 2:05.243 17:14:27.701

 Po. 17 - # 48 MENEGATTI E. + 1:40.958
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.456 16:56:05.476

2 2:04.620 16:58:10.096

3 2:01.640 17:00:11.736

4 2:01.308 17:02:13.044

5 2:02.493 17:04:15.537

6 2:02.314 17:06:17.851

7 2:02.659 17:08:20.510

8 2:03.211 17:10:23.721

9 2:03.742 17:12:27.463

10 2:04.570 17:14:32.033

 Po. 18 - # 351 CIANI G. + 2:15.685
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.751 16:55:49.771

2 2:30.363 16:58:20.134

3 2:08.691 17:00:28.825

4 2:01.112 17:02:29.937

5 2:01.022 17:04:30.959

6 2:00.406 17:06:31.365

7 2:04.597 17:08:35.962

8 2:08.111 17:10:44.073

9 2:00.947 17:12:45.020

10 2:21.740 17:15:06.760

 Po. 19 - # 36 UGOLOTTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.889 16:56:04.909

2 2:03.490 16:58:08.399

3 2:04.445 17:00:12.844

4 2:05.791 17:02:18.635

5 2:07.553 17:04:26.188

6 2:07.595 17:06:33.783

7 2:08.552 17:08:42.335

8 2:10.117 17:10:52.452

9 2:09.326 17:13:01.778

 Po. 20 - # 595 BATIGNANI F. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.289 16:55:51.309

2 1:51.361 16:57:42.670

3 1:52.083 16:59:34.753

4 1:56.877 17:01:31.630

 Po. 21 - # 323 CAPE T. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.424 16:55:51.444

Fastest lap: 1:50.415 
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